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Men / 9 / 13,14
Session: 6S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rithik Puri780
Lakeshore

13.500 13.550 12.70013.150 11.10011.750 75.750
2T 1 2 3T 15T 15T 1 

1 

Khoi Young1110
Sportsplex

14.100 12.850 13.40012.600 10.55010.900 74.400
1 2 5T 1 30 25 2 

2 

Tegshmurun Jamiyankhuu782
Lakeshore

12.900 12.300 12.25011.950 11.65012.600 73.650
6T 3 9 5 3 5T 3 

3 

Finley Stearn1235
Twisters-MD

12.200 11.750 11.25012.900 11.65012.250 72.000
22T 4 3 12T 5 5T 4 

4 

Logan Schmitt531
Geist

13.350 11.600 10.45011.500 11.10012.750 70.750
4 5 14T 36 2 15T 5 

5 

Jack Bono756
IG Ohio

12.900 10.800 11.50011.500 12.00012.000 70.700
6T 9T 14T 9 9T 1 6 

6 

Noah Dhaliwal1142
Surgent's Elite

11.700 11.550 10.35012.100 11.80013.000 70.500
33T 6 8 37 1 3 7 

7 

Brigham Frentheway523
Frontier

13.000 9.700 11.60013.200 10.60011.750 69.850
5 20T 1 7 15T 23T 8 

8 

William Harrington947
Orlando

12.350 10.000 13.00011.250 10.60012.050 69.250
19 17 20T 2 7T 23T 9 

9 

Maksim Farkhadau779
Lakeshore

12.400 10.800 10.20012.850 11.35011.250 68.850
13T 9T 4 40 25 10T 10 

10 

Jackson Mellencamp254
Chow's Gymnastics

12.600 10.900 11.70010.100 11.60011.000 67.900
10 8 44 6 28T 7 11 

11 

George Callanan758
IG Ohio

13.500 7.900 12.70011.300 10.90011.500 67.800
2T 37 19 3T 20T 19T 12 

12 

Avery Walwyn991
Prairie

11.400 11.400 10.50010.500 11.70012.000 67.500
39 7 38T 35 9T 4 13 

13 

Seth Saxena1209
Top Squad

12.400 9.400 11.05011.150 11.35011.650 67.000
13T 24T 22 19T 19 10T 14 

14 

Asa Thompson465
Emerald City

12.400 9.350 11.25011.400 11.35011.150 66.900
13T 26 18 12T 27 10T 15 

15 

Donavyn Diaz1141
Surgent's Elite

12.700 8.600 10.65012.600 10.25011.750 66.550
9 30 5T 32 15T 30T 16 

16 

Neiman Mocombe946
Orlando

12.400 8.050 10.85012.500 11.15011.500 66.450
13T 35 7 24T 20T 14 17T

17T

Alisher Shermatov1140
Surgent's Elite

12.000 9.400 10.95011.900 10.20012.000 66.450
27T 24T 10 21T 9T 33T 17T

17T

Jeffrey Walraven930
OKCG

12.200 9.450 11.40011.800 10.95010.250 66.050
22T 23 11 10T 38T 18 19 

19 

Isaac Madey163
Apollo

12.400 10.800 10.2509.300 11.25012.000 66.000
13T 9T 46 39 9T 13 20 

20 

Damien Chu501
Fairland

11.700 9.700 11.55010.750 11.40010.700 65.800
33T 20T 32 8 32 8T 21 

21 

Xander Weber985
Prairie

10.100 10.100 9.80011.750 11.85012.050 65.650
47T 16 12 44 7T 2 22 

22 

Nikhil Myers987
Prairie

11.300 9.900 10.70010.350 11.05012.150 65.450
40T 18 42 30T 6 17 23 

23 

William Szot990
Prairie

12.200 10.650 10.95010.400 9.90011.200 65.300
22T 12T 41 21T 26 38T 24 

24 

Quinlan Ngo502
Fairland

11.950 10.250 10.90011.100 10.9009.700 64.800
29 14 23 23 42T 19T 25 

25 
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Men / 9 / 13,14
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AARank

Yasper Pietrzyk781
Lakeshore

12.400 7.000 10.85011.600 10.25012.300 64.400
13T 41 13 24T 4 30T 26 

26 

Zachary Perez948
Orlando

12.150 8.150 11.15011.500 10.90010.400 64.250
26 34 14T 18 36 19T 27 

27 

Maximilian Owens1139
Surgent's Elite

11.900 8.000 11.05011.500 10.10011.400 63.950
30 36 14T 19T 22* 35T 28T

28T

Aidan Wion574
Great Amer.

11.450 8.200 11.25010.950 10.70011.400 63.950
38 33 26 12T 22* 22 28T

28T

Ben Stein757
IG Ohio

11.600 9.850 10.55010.650 10.40010.600 63.650
36T 19 34T 34 34T 27T 30 

30 

Justin Ciccone238
Bright Raven

12.200 8.300 11.20010.550 9.40011.750 63.400
22T 32 36T 16T 15T 42 31 

31 

William Morris532
Geist

12.550 8.500 11.20010.900 10.2009.950 63.300
11 31 27T 16T 41 33T 32 

32 

Logan Berthelson575
Great Amer.

11.750 10.200 10.80011.000 8.90010.250 62.900
32 15 24T 26T 38T 45 33 

33 

Gavin Coyle988
Prairie

11.100 10.650 9.70010.850 9.70010.650 62.650
42 12T 30 46 33 41 34 

34 

Zach Connelly118
All-American

12.500 9.000 9.75011.000 10.10010.150 62.500
12 27 24T 45 40 35T 35 

35 

Brandon Singleton504
Fairland

11.300 6.800 11.25010.500 10.40011.950 62.200
40T 43 38T 12T 13 27T 36 

36 

Ryan Edmondson1208
Top Squad

12.300 6.550 10.00011.250 10.25011.300 61.650
20T 45 20T 42 24 30T 37 

37 

Nathaniel Halama993
Prairie

10.300 7.550 9.95010.300 11.40011.850 61.350
46 39 43 43 14 8T 38 

38 

David Thew407
Dynamic

12.300 7.700 10.60010.450 9.20010.600 60.850
20T 38 40 33 34T 43 39 

39 

Garrett Wonnacott992
Prairie

11.800 8.900 8.20010.800 10.50010.350 60.550
31 28 31 48 37 26 40 

40 

Nicholas Fortino989
Prairie

12.750 9.550 9.60010.650 9.9007.900 60.350
8 22 34T 47 46 38T 41 

41 

Ibraheem Spurlock503
Fairland

11.000 6.400 10.30010.550 9.95010.850 59.050
43 46 36T 38 31 37 42 

42 

Patrick McCarthy406
Dynamic

11.700 7.400 10.80010.900 9.1509.050 59.000
33T 40 27T 26T 45 44 43 

43 

Kelly North466
Emerald City

10.100 6.700 10.80010.900 8.35011.000 57.850
47T 44 27T 26T 28T 46 44 

44 

Samuel Leman408
Dynamic

10.600 5.700 10.75010.700 10.3009.300 57.350
44 47 33 29 44 29 45 

45 

Deven McCullough467
Emerald City

12.000 6.850 11.40010.000 5.5009.700 55.450
27T 42 45 10T 42T 47 46 

46 

Riley Sutton1210
Top Squad

11.600 8.650 10.7000.000 9.8500.000 40.800
36T 29 47T 30T 47T 40 47 

47 

Michael James1161
Tech

10.500 0.000 10.1000.000 0.0000.000 20.600
45 48 47T 41 47T 48 48 

48 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chance Brogan469
Emerald City

12.700 9.150 11.35011.400 11.05011.750 67.400
1T 3 1 1 1T 2T 1 

1 

Renner Seibens705
Gymtastics

11.750 8.750 10.95011.000 9.90011.750 64.100
8 4 4 3 1T 6 2 

2 

Austin Minnings704
Gymtastics

12.700 10.900 10.5009.150 9.60010.200 63.050
1T 1 9 5 6 7 3 

3 

Will Saunders470
Emerald City

12.300 10.150 10.3009.950 8.80011.100 62.600
4 2 8 7 3 8T 4 

4 

Braeden Jevne468
Emerald City

11.500 7.250 9.50010.500 11.05010.350 60.150
9 5T 6 8 5 2T 5 

5 

William Harwell931
OKCG

11.900 7.250 11.00010.800 10.0508.900 59.900
6T 5T 5 2 7 5 6 

6 

Islam Hussein706
Gymtastics

12.000 7.150 9.05011.200 10.2507.250 56.900
5 7 2 9 9 4 7 

7 

Nicholas Forster164
Apollo

12.500 0.000 10.45011.150 11.30010.800 56.200
3 9 3 6 4 1 8 

8 

Benjamin Smith154
American-Ct.

11.900 5.900 10.80010.050 8.8008.700 56.150
6T 8 7 4 8 8T 9 

9 
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 6S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakeshore * 219.950 38.800 36.650 37.950 35.800 36.650 34.100
11 1 1 2 2

2 Prairie * 206.150 36.750 32.700 33.400 32.150 36.200 34.950
7T5 2 6 3 1

3 Surgent's Elite * 204.400 36.600 29.550 36.600 32.650 36.750 32.250
66 3 2 1 7

4 IG Ohio * 202.150 38.000 28.550 33.450 34.750 34.100 33.300
32 5 5 4 4

5 Emerald City * 201.200 37.400 28.650 33.700 34.000 34.000 33.450
43 4 4 5 3

6 Orlando * 199.950 36.900 26.200 35.250 35.000 33.950 32.650
24 8 3 6 6

7 Fairland * 194.000 34.950 26.750 32.400 33.700 33.500 32.700
59 7 7 7 5

8 Gymtastics * 184.050 36.450 26.800 31.350 30.500 29.200 29.750
107 6 9 8 9

9 Dynamic * 177.200 34.600 20.800 32.050 32.150 28.950 28.650
7T10 10 8 9 10

10 Top Squad * 169.450 36.300 24.600 22.400 31.750 22.950 31.450
98 9 11T 10 8
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